1     UDT Sensors Inc.            Phone:    310-978-0516            Fax:    310-644-1727          http:\\www.udt.com
UDT Sensors' 1990 R&D 100 award winning X-UV detector series are a unique
class of silicon photodiodes designed for additional sensitivity in the X-Ray
region of the electromagnetic spectrum without use of any scintillator crystals
or screens. Over a wide range of sensitivity from 200 nm to 0.07 nm (6 eV to
17,600 eV), one electron-hole pair is created per 3.63eV of incident energy
which corresponds to extremely high stable quantum efficiencies predicted by
Eph/3.63eV (See graph below).  For measurement of radiation energies above

D
im
en
si
o
n
(m
m
)
typ max min typ typ max
Operating Storage
Package
 Style ¶
XUV  SERIES METAL PACKAGE
XUV-005 5 2.565 f 0.3 0.5 200 2000 2.9 e -15 9.1 e -15 21 / TO-5
XUV-020 20 5.00 f 1.2 1.6 50 500 5.8 e -15 1.8 e -14
XUV-035 35 6.78 x 5.59 2 3 30 300 7.4 e -15 2.3 e -14
22 / TO-8
XUV-100 100 11.33 f 6 8 10 100 1.3 e -14 4.1 e -14
-20 ~ +60 -20 ~ +80
27 / BNC
XUV  SERIES CERAMIC PACKAGE
XUV-50C 50 8.02 f 2 3 20 200 9.1 e -15 2.9 e -14
XUV-100C 100            10.00 sq 6 8 10 100 1.3 e -14 4.1 e -14
-20 ~ +60 -20 ~ +80 24 / Ceramic
   All XUV devices are supplied with removable windows.
In this circuit example, the pre-amplifier is a FET input op-amp or a
commercial charge sensitive preamplifier.  They can be followed by